www.eladit.com     -     www.elad-usa.com
ELAD FDM-S3
Direct Sampling Wideband Receiver
USER MANUAL
ELAD FDM-S3  User Manual - Rev. 4.1 - 06/2021
© 2021 ELAD S.r.l. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced, published, used, disclosed or

preselector filters shield as shown in the picture above. Insert the desired filters, take note of filters
positions and then replace the shield and the cover.
To enable the new configuration open the Setup window of the FDM-SW2 software, and fill the
preselector configuration tab with the correct data.
ELAD FDM-S3  User Manual - Rev. 4.1 - 06/2021
© 2021 ELAD S.r.l. All rights reserved. No part of this document may be reproduced, published, used, disclosed or
disseminated in any form or by any means, electronic, photocopying or otherwise, without prior written permission of ELAD S.r.l.
13
3.1 List of Available Filters
The following table presents the filters available on ELAD websites.
Filter Code Description
FBPY * Bypass board
FLP05M-1 500kHz Low-Pass Filter
FHP05M-1 500kHz High-Pass Filter
FHP1M7-1 1700kHz High-Pass Filter
FBP160-1 160 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP80-1 80 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP40-1 40 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP30-1 30 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP20-1 20 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP17-1 17 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP15-1 15 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP12-1 12 meters Band-Pass filter
FBP1321 13-21 MHz Band-Pass filter
FBP2135 21-35 MHz Band-Pass filter
FPCB-B3 ** Printed circuit board of B3 type filter
FPCB-H5 ** Printed circuit board of H5 type filter
*   The bypass board is supplied with the FDM-S3.
** Only printed circuit board for self-built filters. The schematics are available online.